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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

 
David Claycombe 

 
Cassidian 
Communications 

 
 

 
630-936-6239 

 
Dave.claycombe@cassidiancommuni

cations.com 
 
Sarah Ingrassia 

 
AT &T 

 
225 W. Randolph 

 
312-203-0521 

 
SI783g@att.com 

 
Lori Walker 

 
Word Systems, Inc. 

 
1011 Lake Street 
Oak Park, IL  60301 

 
708-383-4200 

 
lori.walker@wsystems.com 

 
Tim Walker 

 
Word Systems, Inc. 

 
1011 Lake Street 
Oak Park, IL  60301 

 
708-383-4200 

 
timw@wsystems.com 

 
Michael Cisar 

 
Motorola Systems, Inc. 

 
224 S. Michigan Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60604 

 
630-453-8863 

 
michael.cisar@motorolasolutions.com 

 
Cliff Hammarstrom 

Radicom Business 
Communications 
Systems 

 
2604 N. Chapel Hill Road 
McHenry, IL  60051 

 
815-385-4224 

 
chammar@radicom.com 

 
John Hurd 

 
Avaya 

 
20 N. Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60606 

 
630-245-2943 

 

mailto:michael.cisar@motorolas
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Scott Urice 

 
Avaya 

 
20 N. Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60606 

 
630-245-2918 

 
surice@avaya.com 

 
Jim Lambrecht 

 
Chicago, 
Communications, LLC 

 
2100 South Peoria St. 
Chicago, IL  60608 

 
312-829-2700 

 
jlambrecht@chicomm.com 

 
Gerald Haptas 

 
AT&T 

 
225 W. Randolph 
Chicago, IL  60606 

 
312-364-6492 

 
gerald.haptas@att.com 

 
Jim Philbin 

 
AT&T 

 
225 W. Randolph 
Chicago, IL 60606 

 
312-315-9142 

 
Jp1364@att.com 

 
Dennis Stillwagon 

 
Intrado 

 
 

 
630-842-9091 

 
dennis.stillwagon@intrado.com 

 
Steve R. Alvey 

 
Motorola Solutions 

 
4111 Church Hill Lane 
Crystal Lake, IL  60014 

 
815-479-9869 

 
steve.alvey@motorolasolutions.com 

 
Jack Schenk 

 
SDI 

 
33 W Monroe 
Chicago, IL  60603 

 
312-580-7519 

 
jschenk@sdienterprises.com 
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Thomas McElroy, II 

 
Level-1 

 
22 W. Washington Street 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-202-3300 

 
tdm@level-1-com 

 
Tom Treichler 

 
Chicago 
Communications LLC 

 
200 Spangler Avenue 
Elmhurst, IL  60126 

 
630-993-4237 

 
ttreichler@chicomm.com 

 
John Allen 

 
Chicago 
Communications LLC 

 
200 Spangler Avenue 
Elmhurst, IL  60126 

 
630-930-5306 

 
jallen@chicomm.com 

 
Mike Larson 

 
Mercury Systems 

 
123 Ambassador Drive 
Naperville, IL  60540 

 
630-953-3333 

 
mike@mercsys.com 

 
Howard Gadorus 

 
Mercury Systems 

 
123 Ambassador Drive 
Naperville, IL  60540 

 
630-953-3333 

 
guru911@mercsys.com 

 
James Sharkey 

 
Carousel Industries 

 
10419 Corning 
Fishers, Indiana 46038 

 
800-620-9687 

 
jsharkey@carouselindustries.com 

 
Michelle Yokoyama 

 
City of Chicago 

 
10510 West Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL 

 
773-894-5358 

 
michelle.yokoyam@cityofchicago.org 
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Ken Warrick 

 
City of Chicago 

 
10510 West Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL 

 
773-894-5358 

 
ken.warrick@cityofchicago.org 

 
Pius Fernandez 

 
City of Chicago 

 
10510 West Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL 

 
773-686-3083 

 
pius.fernandez@cityofchicago.org 

 
Grafe Smith 

 
City of Chicago 

 
10510 West Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL  

 
773-894-5355 

 
gsmith@ohare.com 

 
David Bowman 

 
City of Chicago 

 
10510 West Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL 

 
  773-686-7089 

 
david.bowman@cityofchicago.org 

 
Doris Moore 

 
City of Chicago 

 
121 N. LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-744-9842 

 
doris.moore@ciyofchicago.org 

 


